# 13th Annual Kneeland Fun Run/Walk **Pre-Registration Entry Form**

Participant name: First Last Age: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone # \_\_\_\_\_ Please indicate which race(s) you will be entering by checking the box next to it. **EVENT** Check Start Pre-Day of registration Time one price 8:30A.M. 10 Mile \$35 **\$40** 9:00 A.M. **5**K \$20 \$25 9:30 A.M. 1 Mile \$10 \$15

= \$

Yes, I am a competitive runner and would like to be timed.

## Make checks payable to Kneeland School

#### Please sign the waiver below and send the entry form and check to:

## **Kneeland Fun Run**

#### 9313 Kneeland Rd.

#### Kneeland, CA 95549

### \*All Kneeland School students will receive a free t-shirt with race participation.

[] I am unable to attend, but please accept my donation.

All proceeds will benefit Kneeland School PTO. All events will be conducted with appropriate safety precautions. Children under 18 must have parent or guardian present. ALL PARTICIPANTS OVER 18 MUST SIGN. If under 18, the participant's parent or legal guardian must sign.

#### WAIVER

In consideration of Kneeland School and its agents, sponsors, representatives and assigns organizing and conducting the Kneeland Fun Run held on May 22, 2022 and allowing me to participate, I hereby covenant not to sue, to release and discharge Kneeland School (including its agents, sponsors, representatives and assigns) of and from all claims, demands, rights and causes of action of whatsoever kind of nature arising from and by reason of any and all known and unknown, foreseen and unforeseen bodily and personal injury, damage to property, and consequences thereof, resulting from running and/or participating in said Kneeland Fun Run Road Events. I further state that I am in proper physical condition to complete the Kneeland Fun Run Events, and I understand that my participation is voluntary.

Signature:

Print Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_